

SUMMARY OF BIDS				DATE: February 14, 2019		SHEET 1 OF 2											
COUNTY OF ATLANTIC																	
PUBLIC ACCESS IMPROVEMENTS ALONG MOTTS CREEK ROAD (CR657) AT PUBLIC DOCK ROAD IN THE TOWNSHIP OF GALLOWAY																	
ATLANTIC COUNTY FILE NO.: STR-657M-57-2010-033 Bulkhead				MARBRO		JE HANNON INC		COMMAND CO, INC.		THINKPAVERS		ARTHUR R. HENRY INC.		ALBERT MARINE		WALTERS MARINE	
Description		Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
CLEARING	1	L.S.	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$29,690.00	\$29,690.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED (VARIABLE DEPTH)	165	C.Y.	\$55.00	\$9,075.00	\$80.00	\$13,200.00	\$75.00	\$12,375.00	\$54.00	\$8,910.00	\$57.00	\$9,405.00	\$15.00	\$2,475.00	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	
PAVEMENT REMOVAL, VARIABLE THICKNESS	1420	S.Y.	\$8.00	\$11,360.00	\$14.50	\$20,590.00	\$9.00	\$12,780.00	\$4.00	\$5,680.00	\$7.00	\$9,940.00	\$4.00	\$5,680.00	\$7.00	\$9,940.00	
SUBBASE	165	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$8,250.00	\$48.00	\$7,920.00	\$50.00	\$8,250.00	\$30.00	\$4,950.00	\$75.00	\$12,375.00	\$1.00	\$165.00	\$35.00	\$5,775.00	
DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	1140	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$17,100.00	\$10.00	\$11,400.00	\$10.00	\$11,400.00	\$16.20	\$18,468.00	\$12.00	\$13,680.00	\$17.00	\$19,380.00	\$11.00	\$12,540.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE 19M64, 4" THICK	1140	S.Y.	\$25.00	\$28,500.00	\$23.50	\$26,790.00	\$18.00	\$20,520.00	\$6.00	\$6,840.00	\$23.00	\$26,220.00	\$30.00	\$34,200.00	\$20.00	\$22,800.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE HMA 12.5M64, 2" THICK	1140	S.Y.	\$18.00	\$20,520.00	\$16.50	\$18,810.00	\$15.00	\$17,100.00	\$21.00	\$23,940.00	\$17.00	\$19,380.00	\$23.00	\$26,220.00	\$15.00	\$17,100.00	
CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	13	S.Y.	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$210.00	\$2,730.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$40.00	\$520.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$225.00	\$2,925.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	
DECORATIVE RETAINING WALL	440	S.F.	\$65.00	\$28,600.00	\$55.00	\$24,200.00	\$45.00	\$19,800.00	\$250.00	\$110,000.00	\$65.00	\$28,600.00	\$85.00	\$37,400.00	\$55.00	\$24,200.00	
CONCRETE WHEEL STOP	22	UNIT	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$135.00	\$2,970.00	\$125.00	\$2,750.00	\$105.00	\$2,310.00	\$125.00	\$2,750.00	\$169.00	\$3,718.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	
TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN, 4"	1,874	L.F.	\$3.00	\$5,622.00	\$2.00	\$3,748.00	\$2.80	\$5,247.20	\$1.00	\$1,874.00	\$2.00	\$3,748.00	\$2.00	\$3,748.00	\$2.00	\$3,748.00	
REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS	6	UNIT	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$269.00	\$1,614.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	
TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, THERMOPLASTIC, 24"	15	L.F.	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$24.00	\$360.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	
TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS	65	S.F.	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$12.00	\$780.00	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$20.00	\$1,300.00	\$10.00	\$650.00	
ATLANTIC COUNTY PARK SIGN WITH LIGHT	1	UNIT	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00	\$4,769.00	\$4,769.00	\$7,233.75	\$7,233.75	
TOPSOILING, 6" THICK	112	C.Y.	\$65.00	\$7,280.00	\$155.00	\$17,360.00	\$80.00	\$8,960.00	\$50.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$5,600.00	\$69.00	\$7,728.00	\$50.00	\$5,600.00	
4"-6" RIVERSTONE MULCH, 10" THICK OVER LANDSCAPE FABRIC	385	S.Y.	\$65.00	\$25,025.00	\$75.00	\$28,875.00	\$65.00	\$25,025.00	\$60.00	\$23,100.00	\$65.00	\$25,025.00	\$52.00	\$20,020.00	\$50.00	\$19,250.00	
LANDSCAPING: SARGENT JUNIPER	12	UNIT	\$36.00	\$432.00	\$38.50	\$462.00	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$36.00	\$432.00	
LANDSCAPING: BEACH PLUM	8	UNIT	\$36.00	\$288.00	\$47.25	\$378.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$70.00	\$560.00	\$36.00	\$288.00	
LANDSCAPING: PINK SUMMERSWEET	15	UNIT	\$36.00	\$540.00	\$45.50	\$682.50	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$36.00	\$540.00	
LANDSCAPING: INKBERRY	21	UNIT	\$45.00	\$945.00	\$41.00	\$861.00	\$75.00	\$1,575.00	\$20.00	\$420.00	\$30.00	\$630.00	\$70.00	\$1,470.00	\$45.00	\$945.00	
LANDSCAPING: NORTHERN BAYBERRY	9	UNIT	\$45.00	\$405.00	\$45.50	\$409.50	\$75.00	\$675.00	\$20.00	\$180.00	\$30.00	\$270.00	\$70.00	\$630.00	\$45.00	\$405.00	
LANDSCAPING: MARSH ELDER	10	UNIT	\$38.00	\$380.00	\$28.00	\$280.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$38.00	\$380.00	
LANDSCAPING: GROUNDSEL BUSH	14	UNIT	\$32.00	\$448.00	\$28.00	\$392.00	\$70.00	\$980.00	\$20.00	\$280.00	\$50.00	\$700.00	\$70.00	\$980.00	\$32.00	\$448.00	
LANDSCAPING: OLD GOLD JUNIPER	10	UNIT	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$47.50	\$475.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	
LANDSCAPING: JAPANESE BLACK PINE	7	UNIT	\$525.00	\$3,675.00	\$550.00	\$3,850.00	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$465.00	\$3,255.00	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$525.00	\$3,675.00	
LANDSCAPING: HACKBERRY	6	UNIT	\$525.00	\$3,150.00	\$865.00	\$5,190.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$440.00	\$2,640.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$525.00	\$3,150.00	
LANDSCAPING: EASTERN RED CEDAR	7	UNIT	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$338.00	\$2,366.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	
LANDSCAPING: ROBUSTA JUNIPER	6	UNIT	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$421.00	\$2,526.00	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	
LANDSCAPING: BLACKWELL SWITCHGRASS & RED TOP SEED MIX	1,715	S.F.	\$1.00	\$1,715.00	\$0.63	\$1,080.45	\$1.00	\$1,715.00	\$0.05	\$85.75	\$0.35	\$600.25	\$4.00	\$6,860.00	\$0.35	\$600.25	
LANDSCAPING: COASTAL PERENNIAL	1,475	S.F.	\$1.00	\$1,475.00	\$0.73	\$1,076.75	\$1.00	\$1,475.00	\$0.05	\$73.75	\$0.35	\$516.25	\$4.00	\$5,900.00	\$0.40	\$590.00	
LANDSCAPING: STRAW MULCH	335	SY.	\$1.00	\$335.00	\$2.00	\$670.00	\$0.50	\$167.50	\$5.00	\$1,675.00	\$1.20	\$402.00	\$4.00	\$1,340.00	\$1.00	\$335.00	
				\$ 225,145.00		\$ 288,132.20		\$ 249,629.70		\$ 278,131.50		\$ 215,526.50		\$ 230,512.00		\$ 182,500.00	

